CANDIDATE COPY MA EMT BASIC PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

EXAM # EXAM DATE EXAM TIME = SPONSORING TRAINING INSTITUTE EXAM LOCATION CONTACT INFO
2025686 9/3/2025 8:00 AM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025698 9/4/2025 5:00 PM ComprEhenS:::t'i\tﬂli‘iical Teaching Hanover Gary Smith 781-826-8900 gsmith@cmtiinc.com
2025660 9/6/2025 8:00 AM MetroWest EMS Educators Framingham Robert Gemma 508-397-1437 afd065@comcast.net
2025661 9/6/2025 1:00 PM MetroWest EMS Educators Framingham Robert Gemma 508-397-1437 afd065@comcast.net
2025662 9/7/2025 8:00 AM Cataldo Ambulance Service Woburn Scott Meagher 617-616-1869 smeagher@cataldoambulance.com
2025663 9/7/2025 12:00 PM Cataldo Ambulance Service Woburn Scott Meagher 617-616-1869 smeagher@cataldoambulance.com
2025674 9/10/2025 9:00 AM Nation;:rl;/ilsiclr:;aclf:ticration & West Bridgewater Makayla Cummings 508-510-3666 mcummings@nmetc.com
2025708 9/13/2025 9:00 AM County Ambulance Pittsfield Christine Isca 413-499-2527 cisca@countyamb.com
2025676 9/20/2025 9:00 AM MetroWest EMS Educators Framingham Robert Gemma 508-397-1437 afd065@comcast.net
2025707 9/21/2025 8:00 AM Bunker Hill Community College Chelsea Jesse Briggs 617-336-5131 jb240217 @bhcc.edu
2025687 9/25/2025 8:00 AM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025688 9/29/2025 8:00 AM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025677 9/30/2025 9:00 AM Nationi!rl;/il:idr:;aclf:ttcration & West Bridgewater Makayla Cummings 508-510-3666 mcummings@nmetc.com
2025696 10/4/2025 8:00 AM McNeilly EMS Educators Danvers Erin Jones 978-278-3008 ejones@mcneillyems.com
2025711 10/4/2025 8:00 AM Massasoit Community College Brockton Holly Britt 508-588-9100 x4007 hwielsma@massasoit.mass.edu
2025689 10/9/2025 8:00 AM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025690 10/9/2025 12:00 PM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025712 10/11/2025 8:00 AM Boston Fire Department Boston Kevin Preston 617-222-0434 kevin.preston@boston.gov
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2025713 10/11/2025 12:00 PM Boston Fire Department Boston Kevin Preston 617-222-0434 kevin.preston@boston.gov
2025701 10/15/2025 8:00 AM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025678 11/4/2025 9:00 AM Nationajl!rl;/ilﬁiclr:;aCI::tL;cration & West Bridgewater Makayla Cummings 508-510-3666 mcummings@nmetc.com
2025704 11/6/2025 8:00 AM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025703 11/13/2025 8:00 AM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025705 11/19/2025 8:00 AM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025706 12/2/2025 8:00 AM National EMS Institute Carver Melissa White 800-497-6732 ext 25 white@rapidsafety.com
2025697 12/6/2025 8:00 AM McNeilly EMS Educators Danvers Erin Jones 978-278-3008 ejones@mcneillyems.com
2025714 12/14/2025 8:00 AM Tufts University Medford Nicholas J. Cardellicchio 508-612-1613 ncardell@verizon.net
2025715 12/14/2025 12:00 PM Tufts University Medford Nicholas J. Cardellicchio 508-612-1613 ncardell@verizon.net
2025723 12/14/2025 8:00 AM EMT Academy Chicopee Kerry Panto-Konopka 413-734-9119 kerry.p@emtacademy.org
2025724 12/14/2025 12:00 PM EMT Academy Chicopee Kerry Panto-Konopka 413-734-9119 kerry.p@emtacademy.org
2025692 12/16/2025 8:00 AM Cape Cod Community College West Barnstable Matthew Malone 508-245-6642 mmalone@capecod.edu
2025693 12/16/2025 12:00 PM Cape Cod Community College West Barnstable Matthew Malone 508-245-6642 mmalone@capecod.edu
2025694 12/17/2025 8:00 AM Cape Cod Community College West Barnstable Matthew Malone 508-245-6642 mmalone@capecod.edu
2025695 12/17/2025 12:00 PM Cape Cod Community College West Barnstable Matthew Malone 508-245-6642 mmalone@capecod.edu
2025700 12/20/2025 8:00 AM MetroWest EMS Educators Framingham Robert Gemma 508-397-1437 afd065@comcast.net
2025718 12/20/2025 8:00 AM PRIDEStar EMS Lowell David Wood 978-902-2519 dwood@pemstems.com
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